
1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri

 Food Stamps 
9:30 am - 11:30 am 
Chamber of Comm. 
Canal Mtg. at 4:00 pm 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court DA Night 
4:00 pm 
Victory Village Mtg. 
7:00 pm 

 Town Board Agenda 
Meeting 7:00 pm 

 Schuyler’s Easter Egg Hunt 
& Roll and Fund Raising 
Auction  9:00 am - 1:00 pm 
at Blue Moon Bouquet and 
Ft. Hardy Park 

 Town Board Mtg. 
7:00 pm 
Probation 2:00 pm 
OSAA Mtg. 7:00 pm 

WIC 9:30 - 11:45 am & 1:30 - 
3:15 pm  
Town Court 4:00 pm 
Water Board Mtg, 
6:30 pm in Victory 
Ft. Hardy Committee 
Town Hall 6:00 pm 

Village of 
Schuylerville Mtg. 
7:00 pm 

Town Court  10:00 am  Rotary Pasta Dinner 5:00 - 
7:00 pm Olde Saratoga 
Reformed Church 
OSAA 10:00 - 11:30 am 
Schuyler Hose Banquet 
6:00 pm at Legion 

 Quaker Springs Fire 
Department Board of 
Fire Commissioners 
Mtg.  7:00 pm 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 4:00 pm 

 Town Board Special 
Mtg. 7:00 pm 
Civil Court 10:00 am 
Youth Court 6:00 pm 

 Quaker Springs Methodist 
Church Roast Pork & Dressing 
Dinner 4:00 - 6:00 pm 
David Nevins Fire Dept. 
Banquet 6:00 pm at Middle 
Falls Fire Station 

 Zoning Board of 
Appeals Mtg. 7:30 pm 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 4:00 pm 
Schuylerville Area Chamber of 
Comm. Mtg.  7:00 pm 
Water Board Mtg.  6:30 pm 
in Schuylerville 

Planning Board Mtg. 
7:30 pm 

Old Saratoga Historical 
Assoc. mtg. 7:30 pm at 
Schuylerville Village Office 
meeting room on the topic 
of  “Fires in Schuylerville” 

General Schuyler 
Emergency Squad 
Talent Show 
7:00 pm at 
Schuylerville School 

March For Parks 10:00 am - 
2:00 pm at National Park 
Quaker Springs Fire Dept. 
Open House 12:00 noon - 
4:00 pm 

  

     

       

April 2007 Town of Saratoga Calendar 


