## **April 2007 Town of Saratoga Calendar**

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 Food Stamps 9:30 am - 11:30 am Chamber of Comm. Canal Mtg. at 4:00 pm	3 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court DA Night 4:00 pm Victory Village Mtg. 7:00 pm	4	5 Town Board Agenda Meeting 7:00 pm	6	7 Schuyler's Easter Egg Hunt & Roll and Fund Raising Auction 9:00 am - 1:00 pm at Blue Moon Bouquet and Ft. Hardy Park
8	9 Town Board Mtg. 7:00 pm Probation 2:00 pm OSAA Mtg. 7:00 pm	10 WIC 9:30 - 11:45 am & 1:30 - 3:15 pm Town Court 4:00 pm Water Board Mtg, 6:30 pm in Victory Ft. Hardy Committee Town Hall 6:00 pm	11 Village of Schuylerville Mtg. 7:00 pm	12 Town Court 10:00 am	13	14 Rotary Pasta Dinner 5:00 - 7:00 pm Olde Saratoga Reformed Church OSAA 10:00 - 11:30 am Schuyler Hose Banquet 6:00 pm at Legion
15	16 Quaker Springs Fire Department Board of Fire Commissioners Mtg. 7:00 pm	17 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 4:00 pm	18	19 Town Board Special Mtg. 7:00 pm Civil Court 10:00 am Youth Court 6:00 pm	20	21 Quaker Springs Methodist Church Roast Pork & Dressing Dinner 4:00 - 6:00 pm David Nevins Fire Dept. Banquet 6:00 pm at Middle Falls Fire Station
22	23 Zoning Board of Appeals Mtg. 7:30 pm	24 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 4:00 pm Schuylerville Area Chamber of Comm. Mtg. 7:00 pm Water Board Mtg. 6:30 pm in Schuylerville	25 Planning Board Mtg. 7:30 pm	26 Old Saratoga Historical Assoc. mtg. 7:30 pm at Schuylerville Village Office meeting room on the topic of "Fires in Schuylerville"	27 General Schuyler Emergency Squad Talent Show 7:00 pm at Schuylerville School	28 March For Parks 10:00 am - 2:00 pm at National Park Quaker Springs Fire Dept. Open House 12:00 noon - 4:00 pm
29	30					